
Builder: BOSTON WHALER

Year Built: 2008

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 27' 0" (8.23m)

Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m)

IN THE MOMENT — BOSTON WHALER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/boston_whaler/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/boston_whaler/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Vessel Walkthrough

Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

DSC01375

DSC01364

DSC01365

DSC01396

DSC01397

DSC01394

DSC01401

DSC01374

DSC01373

DSC01371

DSC01385

DSC01404

DSC01400

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

DSC01378

DSC01381

DSC01383

DSC01380

DSC01384

DSC01387

DSC01377

DSC01393

DSC01367

DSC01369

DSC01398

IMG_0846

IMG_0847

IMG_0848

DSC01408

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This boat is a high quality center console offered at a very reasonable price, and has only 370
hours on her engines. The 500 hour service has been performed on the twin Mercury 225’s.  This
27 foot Boston Whaler is equipped with features that avid anglers are looking for, and is also very
well suited for day adventures with friends and families. An excellent multi use boat.

 

Category: Center Console Sub Category: Walk-around

Model Year: 2008 Year Built: 2008

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 27' 0" (8.23m) Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m) MFG Length: 27' 0" (8.23m)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 5.28344104 Gallons Holding Tank: 2.113376416 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 52.8344104 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 4 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Color: White

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: 225 XL VER Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 5 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Vessel Walkthrough

The engines have about 370 hours, and the 500 hour service has been done. The Steering
system had lines, steering box, and control box replaced a year ago. The Batteries were replaced
approximately a year ago, and the T-top has slide in tracks for canvas boat cover. 

Forward:

Windlass and anchor roller

Safety hand rail, on Port and Starboard sides.

Twin storage lockers in deck.

Fish well in floor

4 Fish rod holders

Helm:

Center console

Head in center console with storage

Forward facing seats in front of center console

Helm seats flip up to become the leaning post

T- top with large diameter aluminum piping for support in handrails

Stainless steel steering wheel with suicide knob

Electronic engine controls

Raytheon dual screens E 80s with Chart plotter, radar and fish finder

Mercury Smart Craft Engine electronic display

Outriggers

5 rod holders 

Overhead lighting

Windshield

Compass

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 6 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Overhead storage for lifejackets

Electronics box in T-top

Large live well in seatback

4 gunnels rod holders

Stereo system 

Aft:

In deck fish box Port and starboard sides

Knife holders

Tackle setter

Transom jump seat that can be folded into Transom

Rod storage under gunnels

4 Rod holders in transom

Transom Door

Transom Boarding Ladder with grab rail

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the
accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his
agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is
offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Mechanical DisclaimerEngine and generator hours are as of the date of the original listing and
are a representation of what the listing broker is told by the owner and/or actual reading of the
engine hour meters. The broker cannot guarantee the true hours. It is the responsibility of the
purchaser and/or his agent to verify engine hours, warranties implied or otherwise and major
overhauls as well as all other representations noted on the listing.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 7 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 8 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

DSC01375 DSC01364

DSC01365 DSC01396

DSC01397 DSC01394

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 9 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/


DSC01401 DSC01374

DSC01371

DSC01373

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 10 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/


DSC01404

DSC01385

DSC01400 DSC01378

DSC01381 DSC01383

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 11 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/


DSC01380 DSC01384

DSC01387 DSC01377

DSC01393 DSC01367

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 12 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/


DSC01369 DSC01398

IMG_0846 IMG_0847

IMG_0848
DSC01408

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 13 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/boston_whaler/270_outrage/in_the_moment/2008/254790/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER Page 14 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Vessel Walkthrough
	Disclaimer
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	DSC01375
	DSC01364
	DSC01365
	DSC01396
	DSC01397
	DSC01394
	DSC01401
	DSC01374
	DSC01373
	DSC01371
	DSC01385
	DSC01404
	DSC01400
	DSC01378
	DSC01381
	DSC01383
	DSC01380
	DSC01384
	DSC01387
	DSC01377
	DSC01393
	DSC01367
	DSC01369
	DSC01398
	IMG_0846
	IMG_0847
	IMG_0848
	DSC01408

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


