

IN THE MOMENT — BOSTON WHALER



Builder: BOSTON WHALER LOA: 27' 0" (8.23m)

Year Built: 2008 **Beam**: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Model: Center Console Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht In The Moment — BOSTON WHALER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Vessel Walkthrough	6
Disclaimer	7
Exclusions	7
Disclaimer	8
PHOTOS	9
DSC01375	9
DSC01364	9
DSC01365	9
DSC01396	9
DSC01397	9
DSC01394	9
DSC01401	10
DSC01374	10
DSC01373	10
DSC01371	10
DSC01385	11
DSC01404	11
DSC01400	11

	DSC01378	11
	DSC01381	11
	DSC01383	11
	DSC01380	12
	DSC01384	12
	DSC01387	12
	DSC01377	12
	DSC01393	12
	DSC01367	12
	DSC01369	13
	DSC01398	13
	IMG_0846	13
	IMG_0847	13
	IMG_0848	13
	DSC01408	13
C	CONTACTS	14
	Contact details	14
	Telephones	14
	Office hours	14
	Address	14

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This boat is a high quality center console offered at a very reasonable price, and has only 370 hours on her engines. The 500 hour service has been performed on the twin Mercury 225's. This 27 foot Boston Whaler is equipped with features that avid anglers are looking for, and is also very well suited for day adventures with friends and families. An excellent multi use boat.

Basic Information

Category: Center Console Sub Category: Walk-around

Model Year: 2008 Year Built: 2008

Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 27' 0" (8.23m) **Beam**: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m) **MFG Length**: 27' 0" (8.23m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Water Capacity: 5.28344104 Gallons Holding Tank: 2.113376416 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 52.8344104 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Color: White

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: 225 XL VER Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

DETAILED INFORMATION

Vessel Walkthrough

en done. The Steering The Batteries were replaced boat cover.

The engines have about 370 hours, and the 500 hour service has bee system had lines, steering box, and control box replaced a year ago. Tapproximately a year ago, and the T-top has slide in tracks for canvas
Forward:
Windlass and anchor roller
Safety hand rail, on Port and Starboard sides.
Twin storage lockers in deck.
Fish well in floor
4 Fish rod holders
Helm:
Center console
Head in center console with storage
Forward facing seats in front of center console
Helm seats flip up to become the leaning post
T- top with large diameter aluminum piping for support in handrails
Stainless steel steering wheel with suicide knob
Electronic engine controls
Raytheon dual screens E 80s with Chart plotter, radar and fish finder
Mercury Smart Craft Engine electronic display
Outriggers
5 rod holders
Overhead lighting

Windshield

Overhead storage for lifejackets

Electronics box in T-top

Large live well in seatback

4 gunnels rod holders

Stereo system

Aft:

In deck fish box Port and starboard sides

Knife holders

Tackle setter

Transom jump seat that can be folded into Transom

Rod storage under gunnels

4 Rod holders in transom

Transom Door

Transom Boarding Ladder with grab rail

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Mechanical DisclaimerEngine and generator hours are as of the date of the original listing and are a representation of what the listing broker is told by the owner and/or actual reading of the engine hour meters. The broker cannot guarantee the true hours. It is the responsibility of the purchaser and/or his agent to verify engine hours, warranties implied or otherwise and major overhauls as well as all other representations noted on the listing.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

DSC01375



DSC01364



DSC01365



DSC01396



DSC01397



DSC01394



DSC01401



DSC01374



DSC01371



DSC01373



DSC01404



DSC01385



DSC01400



DSC01378



DSC01381



DSC01383



DSC01380



DSC01384



DSC01387



DSC01377



DSC01393



DSC01367



DSC01369



DSC01398



IMG_0846



IMG_0847



IMG_0848



DSC01408



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004